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Name

WAIMARIE LILI

WAIMEA ADERYN du (liu)
WAIMEA BRYN

WAIMEA CUSAN
WAIMEA DANDY
WAIMEA GWYLAN
WAIMEA RUBY

WAIMEA SERENADE

WAIMEA TLOS

Equine Registry

KNIGHTON SNIPPETT (IMP UK)

DoB
1976
1981
1977
01-Aug-1982
1979
01-Aug-1984
1980
06-Nov-1983
1985

1978

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare

Mare

Reg
253
539
287
G1181
422
G1238
496
691
825

361

Sire
DOWNLAND CAVALCADE

KNIGHTON BELLBOY (IMP)

AMISFIELD PRINCE TAMBRA

KNIGHTON BELLBOY (IMP)
KNIGHTON BELLBOY (IMP)
WAIMEA COED CELI
KNIGHTON BELLBOY (IMP)
WAIMEA COED CELI
WAIMEA COED CELI

KNIGHTON BELLBOY (IMP)
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KNIGHTON SERENA (Imp) (1974)

Damsire

SIR PERCY OF PAXHALL

SIR PERCY OF PAXHALL

SIR PERCY OF PAXHALL

SIR PERCY OF PAXHALL

SIR PERCY OF PAXHALL

SIR PERCY OF PAXHALL

SIR PERCY OF PAXHALL

SIR PERCY OF PAXHALL

SIR PERCY OF PAXHALL

SIR PERCY OF PAXHALL
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